2017 Winter Series #4

NYRA
Race Date: 11 Nov 201
Wind Speed: 10
Div
Rank Boat Name
Soinnaker A
1 Windtrip
2 Mighty Fine
3 Water Phantom
4 Blueprint
Soinnaker B
1 Blue Note
2 Boartaint
3 Turbulence
4 Super Bueno
5 Team Elite
Cruising
1 Georgie Girl
Dutch Wind
Questions? Contact:
Printed On: 11-Nov-2017 15:23:07

Finish

Sail No. Rating Time

TimeonTime / Start Time 11:11:00

40 105  11:57:27
009 78 12:01:31
83309 120 12:06:30
93254 81 12:09:23

TimeonTime / Start Time 11:05:00

1493 264  12:01:55
26 168 11:55:45
251 180 11:58:35
51 141 11:56:36
40500 162 11:59:47

TimeonTime / Start Time 11:11:00

11127
751

192
114

12:13:03
12:11:36

Contact Person Unknown

Number of boats Scored 11

Elapsed
Time

00:46:27
00:50:31
00:55:30
00:58:23

00:56:55
00:50:45
00:53:35
00:51:36
00:54:47

01:02:03
01:00:36

Corrected
Time

Seconds *
Behind

* Time Behind is Sec/ Hour

00:46:06

00:52:17 483
00:53:51 605
01:00:08  1.096

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:45:27

00:45:57 40
00:47:43 180
00:48:32 244
00:50:01 362

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:54:21

00:59:19 329

Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



